
Prices include delivery on orders over £150608

PACKAGING EQUIPMENT

Most economical range of sealers. Compact, 
lightweight and time saving.  Suitable for sealing 
most sealable materials including polyethylene, 
PVC and polypropylene. Easy operation with 
electronic timer controls. Adjustable heat time. 
Most suitable for wholesalers, distributors, 
caterers, offices, factories and laboratories.

INDUSTRIAL HEAT SEALERS

POLYTHENE LAY FLAT TUBING

PSC/1

ECONOMY HEAT SEALERS

250 GAUGE 62.5mu
Size mm 

50 
75 

100 
125 
200 
225 
250 
300 
300 
375 
450 
600 
900 

900 blk

Average length/roll 
335m 
335m 
335m 
335m 
335m 
335m 
335m 
335m 
150m 
335m 
466m 
349m 
233m 
233m 

Approx weight kg 
2 
3 
4 
5 
8 
9 

10 
12 
5.5 
15 
25 
25 
25 
25

PRICE 
 £17.48  
 £24.56  
 £29.77  
 £38.23  
 £49.04  
 £64.02  
 £61.78  
 £73.52  
 £42.10  
 £91.05  

 £146.84  
 £146.84  
 £146.84  
 £146.84 

REF 
PT252 
PT253 
PT254 
PT255 
PT258 
PT259 

PT2510 
PT2512 
PT3150 
PT2515 
PT2518 
PT2524 
PT2536 

PT2536BK

500 GAUGE 125mu
Size mm 

50 
75 

100 
150 
175 
200 
225 
250 
300 
600

Average length/roll 
168m 
168m 
168m 
168m 
168m 
168m 
168m 
168m 
168m 
183m

Approx weight kg 
2 
3 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
12 
25

PRICE 
 £16.98  
 £23.85  
 £28.91  
 £38.06  
 £42.67  
 £47.75  
 £53.60  
 £59.97  
 £71.38  

 £142.56 

REF 
PT502 
PT503 
PT504 
PT506 
PT507 
PT508 
PT509 

PT5010 
PT5012 
PT5024

For use with 
PE/PP/PVC 

Cellophane/Foil

PRICE 
 £128.03  
 £152.00  

REF 
PCS150 

PCS150F

Description 
Extra safe cutter for strapping, banding, stretchfilm, shrinkwrap, string etc. Opens taped boxes 

Spring loaded blade safety cutter for string, tapes and strapping. Opens taped boxes and staples

Type 
Disposable 

Replaceable

REF 
PSC/1 
CO1

PRICE 
 £2.08  
 £9.13 

CO1

SAFETY CUTTERS 
AND KNIVES

Choice of two hand 
held sealers for up 
to 150mm seal.

HAND HELD 
HEAT SEALERS

Max  
Seal  

width mm 
200 
300 
400

Max  
Seal  

thickness 
2 x 800 gauge 
2 x 800 gauge 
2 x 750 gauge

Dim  
L x W x H  

mm 
380 x 83 x 230 
540 x 83 x 230 
580 x 83 x 230

 Weight  
kg 

4.3 
5.43 

6

 
PRICE 

 
 £274.42  
 £319.28  
 £410.45 

 
REF 

 
P200/C 
P300/C 
P400/C

Type 
Economy impulse heat sealer 200mm x 2mm seal 
Economy impulse heat sealer 300mm x 2mm seal 
Economy impulse heat sealer 400mm x 2mm seal 
Economy impulse heat sealer 500mm x 2mm seal 

Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 200mm x 2mm seal 
Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 300mm x 2mm seal 
Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 400mm x 2mm seal 
Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 500mm x 2mm seal 

Impulse heat sealer with stainless steel body with cutter 400mm x 2mm seal 
Impulse heat sealer with stainless steel body with cutter 500mm x 2mm seal

PRICE 
 £101.08  
 £129.21  
 £155.57  
 £202.64  
 £141.15  
 £148.19  
 £197.49  
 £305.63  
 £455.08  
 £472.76  

REF 
PBS-200 
PBS-300 
PBS-400 
PBS-500 

PBS-200-C 
PBS-300-C 
PBS-400-C 
PBS-500-C 

PBS-400-CSS 
PBS-500-CSS

For perfect sealing of PE/PP/PVC films up to 800 gauge in two layers with seal widths from 200mm up to 500mm. 
Models with cutters can be used to trim or make bags from lay flat tubing when paired with a film unroller.  
A comprehensive range to suit every application and budget and produced to meet CE standard. Stainless steel 
bodied versions available to order on some models. Warranty is 12 months, excluding consumable parts.

Choice of disposable knife or 
replaceable cutter. Both ideal 
for opening packaged goods.


