PACKAGING EQUIPMENT

PSC/1

CO1



POLYTHENE LAY FLAT TUBING

250 GAUGE 62.5mu				
REF	Size mm	Average length/roll	Approx weight kg	PRICE
PT252	50	335m	2	£17.48
PT253	75	335m	3	£24.56
PT254	100	335m	4	£29.77
PT255	125	335m	5	£38.23
PT258	200	335m	8	£49.04
PT259	225	335m	9	£64.02
PT2510	250	335m	10	£61.78
PT2512	300	335m	12	£73.52
PT3150	300	150m	5.5	£42.10
PT2515	375	335m	15	£91.05
PT2518	450	466m	25	£146.84
PT2524	600	349m	25	£146.84
PT2536	900	233m	25	£146.84
PT2536BK	900 blk	233m	25	£146.84

		500 GAUGE 12	?5mu	
REF	Size mm	Average length/roll	Approx weight kg	PRICE
PT502	50	168m	2	£16.98
PT503	75	168m	3	£23.85
PT504	100	168m	4	£28.91
PT506	150	168m	6	£38.06
PT507	175	168m	7	£42.67
PT508	200	168m	8	£47.75
PT509	225	168m	9	£53.60
PT5010	250	168m	10	£59.97
PT5012	300	168m	12	£71.38
PT5024	600	183m	25	£142.56

Disposable

Replaceable

£2.08

£9.13

ECONOMY HEAT SEALERS

For perfect sealing of PE/PP/PVC films up to 800 gauge in two layers with seal widths from 200mm up to 500mm. Models with cutters can be used to trim or make bags from lay flat tubing when paired with a film unroller. A comprehensive range to suit every application and budget and produced to meet CE standard. Stainless steel bodied versions available to order on some models. Warranty is 12 months, excluding consumable parts.

Extra safe cutter for strapping, banding, stretchfilm, shrinkwrap, string etc. Opens taped boxes

Spring loaded blade safety cutter for string, tapes and strapping. Opens taped boxes and staples

REF	Туре	
PBS-200	Economy impulse heat sealer 200mm x 2mm seal	£101.08
PBS-300	Economy impulse heat sealer 300mm x 2mm seal	£129.21
PBS-400	Economy impulse heat sealer 400mm x 2mm seal	£155.57
PBS-500	Economy impulse heat sealer 500mm x 2mm seal	£202.64
PBS-200-C	Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 200mm x 2mm seal	£141.15
PBS-300-C	Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 300mm x 2mm seal	£148.19
PBS-400-C	Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 400mm x 2mm seal	£197.49
PBS-500-C	Economy impulse heat sealer with cutter 500mm x 2mm seal	£305.63
PBS-400-CSS	Impulse heat sealer with stainless steel body with cutter 400mm x 2mm seal	£455.08
PBS-500-CSS	Impulse heat sealer with stainless steel body with cutter 500mm x 2mm seal	£472.76



INDUSTRIAL HEAT SEALERS

Most economical range of sealers. Compact, lightweight and time saving. Suitable for sealing most sealable materials including polyethylene, PVC and polypropylene. Easy operation with electronic timer controls. Adjustable heat time. Most suitable for wholesalers, distributors, caterers, offices, factories and laboratories.

REF	Max Seal width mm	Max Seal thickness	Dim L x W x H mm	Weight kg	PRICE
P200/C	200	2 x 800 gauge	380 x 83 x 230	4.3	£274.42
P300/C	300	2 x 800 gauge	540 x 83 x 230	5.43	£319.28
P400/C	400	2 x 750 gauge	580 x 83 x 230	6	£410.45
		2 A loo gaago	000 / 00 / 200		



al last	A Contraction of the second	-
REF	For use with	PRICE
PCS150	PE/PP/PVC	£128.03

£152.00

`	
	Prices include delivery on orders over £150
7	Prices include delivery on orders over 2150
_	

608